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Institutional Research
Headcount 1

Career Student Type Spr 2014 Spr 2015 Spr 2016 Spr 2017 Spr 2018

UGRD First Time Freshman

New Post-Baccalaureate

Non-Formula 21 & Over

ReadmiƩed Student

Returning Student

Transfer Student

GRAD First Time Graduate Student

Returning Graduate Student

Grand Total

7

62

1

3

1

9

53

2

2

8

49

4

3

2

39

1

1

5

35

2

1

131

27

116

26

114

19

90

13

117

11

232208197146171

Unduplicated Headcount by Student Type

Current
College Career Spr 2014 Spr 2015 Spr 2016 Spr 2017 Spr 2018

EDPSY UGRD

GRAD

Total

Grand Total

232

158

74

208

142

66

197

133

64

146

103

43

171

128

43
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Unduplicated Headcount by College

Student Type
All

Academic Level
All

Race w NRA
All

Residency
All

Current Department
Library & InformaƟon Science

Career
All

Current College
EDPSY

Full/Part-Time
All

Gender
All

Spr 2014Spr 2015Spr 2016Spr 2017Spr 2018

Unduplicated Headcount

Spr 2014 Spr 2015 Spr 2016 Spr 2017 Spr 2018

128

103

133
142

158

43 43
64 66 74

Unduplicated Headcount - GRAD and UGRD

Career Spr 2014 Spr 2015 Spr 2016 Spr 2017 Spr 2018

UGRD # Enrl

# Diff

% Chg from previous Year

GRAD # Enrl

# Diff

% Chg from previous Year

Grand Total # Enrl

# Diff

% Chg from previous Year

12.12%

8.0

74.0

3.13%

2.0

66.0

48.84%

21.0

64.0

0.00%

0.0

43.043.0

11.27%

16.0

158.0

6.77%

9.0

142.0

29.13%

30.0

133.0

-19.53%

-25.0

103.0128.0

11.54%

24.0

232.0

5.58%

11.0

208.0

34.93%

51.0

197.0

-14.62%

-25.0

146.0171.0

Unduplicated Headcount

Academic Plan
All

Jan. 29th
Official Enrollment Data


